
XIV RALLY CUESTA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2022
SS1: Botucatu - (84km)

01/04/2022 - 16:15:53
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Moto 2  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 14

INT.2
km 28

INT.3
km 42

INT.4
km 56 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 19
GABRIEL SOARES 
HONDA CRF 450RX
HONDA RACING RALLY 

10:10 00:11:35.0
(1)

00:24:34.0
(1)

00:32:12.0
(1)

00:40:50.0
(1) 00:54:56.7

* * *

* * *

00:54:56.7





76.44

2 10
MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA 
KTM
KTM - BMS - MOTUL 

10:24 00:12:10.0
(3)

00:26:22.0
(2)

00:34:33.0
(2)

00:43:48.0
(2) 00:58:15.0

* * *

* * *

00:58:15.0



00:03:18.3
72.1

3 3
JOAO PAULO FORNAZARI 
HONDA CRF 250RX
OS ALOPLADOS 

10:16 00:11:55.0
(2)

00:27:20.0
(3)

00:35:36.0
(3)

00:44:59.0
(3) 00:59:31.6

* * *

* * *

00:59:31.6



00:04:34.9
00:01:16.6

70.56

4 8
CESAR BOGO 
HUSQVARNA FE 501
BIANCHINI RALLY 

10:22 00:13:32.0
(4)

00:28:10.0
(4)

00:37:39.0
(4)

00:47:32.0
(4) 01:02:58.3

* * *

* * *

01:02:58.3



00:08:01.6
00:03:26.7

66.7


